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*Pneumonia Vaccines Available 

 The VNA’s priority is to keep your community healthy, and the non-profit organization 
encourages all area residents to get their flu shot early in the season.  

 Money raised by the “Shoo the Flu” program remains in your community and helps fund VNA 
charitable health care initiatives. 

 The VNA offers two types of flu vaccinations: a high-dose vaccine, and a quadrivalent vaccine. 

 The high-dose vaccine is only for those individuals who are 65-years or older and contain four 
times the amount the antigens. The quadrivalent vaccine is for individuals 10 years or older and 
offers broader coverage than the regular flu shot.  

 All VNA flu vaccines are manufactured in the United States. 

Tuesday, September 13 12 – 1:30 p.m.  South Mainland Library 7921 Ron Beatty Blvd Micco 32976 

Saturday, September 17 9:30 – 11 a.m. Cornerstone Flea Market  901 Talpin St. SE Palm Bay 32909 

Tuesday, September 20 10:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. Sunflower House 
777 E. Merritt Island 
Causeway Merritt Island 32952 

Friday, September 23 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. Wickham Senior Center 2785 Leisure Way Melbourne 32935 

Thursday, September 29 1:30 – 4 p.m. 
Senior Safety Day Expo 
Buena Vida Estates 

2129 W. New Haven 
Ave. W. Melbourne 32904 

Friday, October 7 9 – 11 a.m.  
Indian Harbour Beach 
Recreation Center 1233 Yacht Club Blvd 

Indian Harbor 
Beach 32937 

Wednesday, October 12 8:30 – 10:30 a.m. Barefoot Bay 
625 Barefoot Bay 
Building A Barefoot Bay 32976 

Wednesday, October 12 11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Snug Harbor 7645 Kavak Ct. Micco 32976 

Saturday, October 15 9:30 – 11 a.m. Cornerstone Flea Market  901 Talpin St. SE Palm Bay 32909 

Thursday, October 20 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
TRIAD Senior Fest 
Melbourne Hilton Rialto 200 Rialto Place Melbourne 32901 

Wednesday, October 26 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Barefoot Bay 
625 Barefoot Bay 
Building A Barefoot Bay 32976 

Thursday, October 27 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Boomers & Seniors Expo 
Indian River Civic Center 4220 S. Hopkins Ave. Titusville 32780 

Wednesday, November 16 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Boomer & Senior Bash 
Melbourne Auditorium 625 E. Hibiscus Blvd. Melbourne  32901 

Friday, November 18 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Boomer & Senior Bash  
The Avenue Viera 

 2261 Town Center 

Avenue  Viera 32940 

Saturday, November 19 9:30 – 11 a.m. Cornerstone Flea Market  901 Talpin St. SE Palm Bay 32909 


